
S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

NAME 

Sr.P.Durga 

Sr. K.Margeret 
Sr. Hemalatha 

S.Chinnappan 
Sr. Dr. Allam Mary 

|Sr. Velangini Kumari 
|Mrs.Celestine 

|Mrs. Swetha 

Mrs. Vijaya Jyothi 

Mrs.Sindhu 

Mrs.Janaki 

Mrs.G.Sunitha Kumari 

Mrs.J.Lourdu Mary 
Mrs.B.Joseph Mary 

Mr.Bhaskar Reddy 

Headmusress 
St. Joseph's High School 

Kammaguda, Emjala, 
Abdullapurmet Mandal, 

Ranna Rodds Dict E04 

(A Unit of Society of Catechist Sisters of St.Ann. Hyderabad Province) 
KAMMAGUDA, TURKAYAMJAL, ABDULLAPURMET, 

Father/ Spouse 

Narayana 

K.Show Reddy 

P. Rapelaiah 
Subramani 

|A. Mar Reddy 

Chinna Jojireddy 

|Chinnapu Reddy 

|Mr.P. Sandeep Reddy 

RANGA REDDY, TELANGANA -501510 
PHONE NO. 8639293051, 6281508220 

WEBSITE i-stjosephschoolemjala.com 
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Mr. Jaipal Reddy 

Mr. Joseph Kumar 

Mr. Arogyam 

ST.JOSEPH'S HIGH SCHO0L 

Mr. T.Ganesa Perumal 

Mr. Mar Reddy 

Mr. Chinnaiah 

Mr.Pappi Reddy 

Designation in SMC 

Member/ Secretary 

Chairman 

Nomine Chairman 

Lawyer, Member 

|Doctor Member 

|Councellor Member 
Govt. Teacher, Member 

Parent Teacher, Member 

Parent Teacher, Member 

|DRD Office member 

|House Wife Member 

Clerk Member 

Govt. Teacher, Member 

|Govt. Teacher, Member 

Teacher, Member 

PHONE NUMBER 

8639293051 

9014092405 

9966308315 

9553179351 

9866747819 

7396942708 

9642557653 

9502930161 

8187068055 

8341300315 

7032119240 

9866071493 

9866871829 

9297204140 

9866104039 

Signature 

CORRESPONDENT 

St. Joseph's High Schoa 
Kammaguda, Hayathnaga:, 

Ransa Reddy Dist 
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