ST.JOSEPH'S HIGH SCHOOL

(A Unit of Society of Catechist Sisters of St. Ann. Hyderabad Province)

KAMMAGUDA, TURKAYAMJAL, ABDULLAPURMET,

RANGA REDDY, TELANGANA -501510

PHONE NO. 8639293051, 6281508220

WEBSITE: - stjosephschoolemjala.com

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

S.NO	NAME	Father/ Spouse	Designation in SMC	PHONE NUMBER	Signature
1	Sr.P.Durga	Narayana	Member / Secretary	8639293051	
2	Sr. K.Margeret	K.Show Reddy	Chairman	9014092405	
3	Sr. Hemalatha	P. Rapelaiah	Nomine Chairman	9966308315	
4	S.Chinnappan	Subramani	Lawyer, Member	9553179351	
	Sr. Dr. Allam Mary	A. Mar Reddy	Doctor Member	9866747819	
6	Sr. Velangini Kumari	Chinna Jojireddy	Councellor Member	7396942708	
7	Mrs.Celestine	Chinnapu Reddy	Govt. Teacher, Member	9642557653	
8	Mrs. Swetha	Mr.P. Sandeep Reddy	Parent Teacher, Member	9502930161	
9	Mrs. Vijaya Jyothi	Mr. Jaipal Reddy	Parent Teacher, Member	8187068055	
10	Mrs.Sindhu	Mr. Joseph Kumar	DRD Office member	8341300315	
11	Mrs.Janaki	Mr. T.Ganesa Perumal	House Wife Member	7032119240	
12	Mrs.G.Sunitha Kumari	Mr. Arogyam	Clerk Member	9866071493	
13	Mrs.J.Lourdu Mary	Mr. Mar Reddy	Govt. Teacher, Member	9866871829	
14	Mrs.B.Joseph Mary	Mr. Chinnaiah	Govt. Teacher, Member	9297204140	
15	Mr.Bhaskar Reddy	Mr.Pappi Reddy	Teacher, Member	9866104039	

Headmistress St. Joseph's High School Kammaguda, Emjala, 'Abdullapurmet Mandal, Ranna Reddy Diet 501 510

Si A. Money CORRESPONDENT St. Joseph's High School Kammaguda, Hayathnagat, Ranga Reddy Dist